Village of Glendale Heights Rental Property Crime Prevention Partnership Landlord and Manager Meetings

The Village of Glendale Heights Property Enhancement Committee will meet with landlord and managers quarterly to partner in the Crime Prevention Partnership Program. The 2023 Glendale Heights Property Enhancement Committee Landlord/Managers meetings are scheduled on the following dates:



Village of Glendale Heights Rental Property Crime Prevention Partnership Landlord and Manager Meetings



2023 Meeting Dates:		Topic
January	1/25/2023	Rental Property Crime Prevention Program Review
April	4/26/2023	Landlords & Tenants
August	8/23/2023	Nuisance Ordinance
October	10/25/2023	Rental Licensing & Renewal

You are invited to attend the Rental Property Crime Prevention Partnership Landlord and Manager meetings to learn about recent updates to the Rental Property Crime Prevention Partnership Program. The Village Property Enhancement Committee and Community Development Department are looking forward to your participation.

Department of Community Development * 300 Civic Center Plaza, Glendale Heights, IL 60139 Phone (630) 260-6030 * Fax (630) 260-1317 * www.glendaleheights.org

Rev. 12/20/2022